These multi-function Heat-Fan-Light systems are designed to meet the higher operational demands of both small and large bathrooms. Fans
incorporate a unique anti-condensate design and efficient LED centre lamps. All systems are supplied with duct, grille and wall switch.
5 year warranty.
HEAT-FAN-LIGHT SYSTEMS
Designer SATIN
Low Profile
Duct
(mm)
Fan Type
Max.
Fan Watts
(W)
Free Air Fan
Performance
Heat Lamps Fascia Order Code
(l/s) (m3/hr)
125 Centrifugal 1138 84 303 4 x 275W
White FAN6882
Silver FAN6883
125 Centrifugal 588 75 270 2 x 275W
White FAN6880
Silver FAN6881
Pro-Series
Low Profile
Duct
(mm)